FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

Model

FOCUS BLACK

FOCUS CHIC

FOCUS CHIC

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL

FOCUS CL TDDI

FOCUS CL TDDI

FOCUS CL TDDI

FOCUS CL TDDI

FOCUS CL TDDI

FOCUS CL TDDI

FOCUS CL TDDI

FOCUS EBONY

FOCUS EBONY

#

First Registered

2001
2003
2002
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
2004

2003

#

Licensed

73

86

185

306

420

320

59

59

12

38

26

35

25

152

#

SORN

138

129

89

265

543

493

150

275

22

121

163

254

239

155

111

197




O 4 Model # First Registered # Licensed # SORN

FORD FOCUS EBONY 2002 6 4
FORD FOCUS EDGE 2005 549 237
FORD FOCUS EDGE 2004 1014 488
FORD FOCUS EDGE 2003 6 1
FORD FOCUS EDGE DIESEL 2005 48 77
FORD FOCUS EDGE DIESEL 2004 98 207
FORD FOCUS EDGE DIESEL 2003 0 1
FORD FOCUS ELLE 2003 48 62
FORD FOCUS ELLE 2002 49 55
FORD FOCUS FLIGHT 2005 545 168
FORD FOCUS FLIGHT 2004 746 279
FORD FOCUS FLIGHT 2003 48 19
FORD FOCUS FLIGHT 2002 234 160
FORD FOCUS GHIA 2005 624 142 40% of 2005
FORD FOCUS GHIA 2004 1823 567
FORD FOCUS GHIA 2003 1433 745
FORD FOCUS GHIA 2002 1441 1058
FORD FOCUS GHIA 2001 759 1023
FORD FOCUS GHIA 2000 413 1068
FORD FOCUS GHIA 1999 372 1049
FORD FOCUS GHIA 1998 9 41



O 4 Model # First Registered # Licensed # SORN

FORD FOCUS GHIAAUTO 2005 228 27 40% of 2005
FORD FOCUS GHIAAUTO 2004 506 69
FORD FOCUS GHIAAUTO 2003 500 130
FORD FOCUS GHIAAUTO 2002 476 141
FORD FOCUS GHIAAUTO 2001 299 123
FORD FOCUS GHIAAUTO 2000 156 70
FORD FOCUS GHIAAUTO 1999 3 0
FORD FOCUS GHIALPG 2004 1 7
FORD FOCUS GHIALPG 2003 0 3
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 2006 2 1
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 2005 2 0
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 2004 21 39
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 2003 20 67
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 2002 51 180
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 2001 56 262
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 2000 33 227
FORD FOCUS GHIATDDI 1999 11 122
FORD FOCUS GHIATDCI 2005 136 93 40% of 2005
FORD FOCUS GHIATDCI 2004 282 328
FORD FOCUS GHIATDCI 2003 216 444
FORD FOCUS GHIATDCI 2002 148 445



O 4 Model # First Registered # Licensed # SORN

FORD FOCUS GHIATDCI 2001 2 10
FORD FOCUS INK 2004 20 28
FORD FOCUS INK 2003 150 104
FORD FOCUS LX 2005 882 280 40% of 2005
FORD FOCUS LX 2004 2151 937
FORD FOCUS LX 2003 1902 1274
FORD FOCUS LX 2002 1203 1376
FORD FOCUS LX 2001 542 893
FORD FOCUS LX 2000 262 836
FORD FOCUS LX 1999 257 1025
FORD FOCUS LX 1998 34 161
FORD FOCUS LXAUTO 2005 245 37 40% of 2005
FORD FOCUS LXAUTO 2004 354 72
FORD FOCUS LXAUTO 2003 434 125
FORD FOCUS LXAUTO 2002 374 156
FORD FOCUS LXAUTO 2001 237 122
FORD FOCUS LXAUTO 2000 151 117
FORD FOCUS LX LPG 2004 4 9
FORD FOCUS LX LPG 2003 4 4
FORD FOCUS LX LPG 2002 0 3
FORD FOCUS LX LPG 2001 1 16



O 4 Model # First Registered # Licensed # SORN

FORD FOCUS LX LPG 2000 1 0
FORD FOCUS LX TDDI 2005 15 21
FORD FOCUS LX TDDI 2004 51 162
FORD FOCUS LX TDDI 2003 36 142
FORD FOCUS LX TDDI 2002 38 297
FORD FOCUS LX TDDI 2001 54 356
FORD FOCUS LX TDDI 2000 14 255
FORD FOCUS LX TDDI 1999 9 146
FORD FOCUS LX TDCI 2005 104 184 33% of 2005
FORD FOCUS LX TDCI 2004 153 299
FORD FOCUS LX TDCI 2003 104 357
FORD FOCUS LX TDCI 2002 53 287
FORD FOCUS LX TDCI 2001 2 10
FORD FOCUS MILLENNIUM 2001 0 1
FORD FOCUS MILLENNIUM 2000 32 88
FORD FOCUS MILLENNIUM 1999 1 1
FORD FOCUS MP3 2003 58 155
FORD FOCUS MP3 2002 10 14
FORD FOCUS RS 2004 6 40
FORD FOCUS RS 2003 307 1077
FORD FOCUS RS 2002 34 90



O 4 Model # First Registered # Licensed # SORN

FORD FOCUS SILVER 2003 1 0
FORD FOCUS SILVER 2002 152 216
FORD FOCUS SPORT TDCI 2005 19 38 33% of 2005
FORD FOCUS SPORT TDCI 2004 36 87
FORD FOCUS SPORT TDCI 2003 37 139
FORD FOCUS ST170 2005 114 122
FORD FOCUS ST170 2004 633 1020
FORD FOCUS ST170 2003 385 1082
FORD FOCUS ST170 2002 223 822
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 2005 1158 395
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 2004 2543 1287
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 2003 2244 1835
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 2002 1718 2310
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 2001 1467 2973
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 2000 522 2150
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 1999 283 1333
FORD FOCUS ZETEC 1998 19 124
FORD FOCUS ZETEC AUTO 2005 261 44
FORD FOCUS ZETEC AUTO 2004 861 394 -1000 Error in Data
FORD FOCUS ZETEC AUTO 2003 698 273
FORD FOCUS ZETEC AUTO 2002 713 296



O 4
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

FORD

Model

FOCUS ZETEC AUTO

FOCUS ZETEC AUTO

FOCUS ZETEC AUTO

FOCUS ZETEC COLLECTION

FOCUS ZETEC COLLECTION

FOCUS ZETEC COLLECTION

FOCUS ZETEC COLLECTION

FOCUS ZETEC COLLECTION

FOCUS ZETEC LPG

FOCUS ZETEC LPG

FOCUS ZETEC LPG

FOCUS ZETEC TDDI

FOCUS ZETEC TDDI

FOCUS ZETEC TDDI

FOCUS ZETEC TDDI

FOCUS ZETEC TDDI

FOCUS ZETEC TDDI

FOCUS ZETEC TDDI

FOCUS ZETEC TDCI

FOCUS ZETEC TDCI

FOCUS ZETEC TDCI

#

First Registered

2001

2000

1999

2005

2004

2002

2001

2000

2004

2003

2001

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

2005

2004

2003

#

Licensed

448

181

34

47

35

1"

16

Sil

35

46

11

31

172

120

#

SORN

276

150

33

138

120

10

46

102

165

443

272

82

49

426

491

40% of 2005



O 4
FORD

FORD

Totals

Model

FOCUS ZETEC TDCI

FOCUS ZETEC TDCI

#

First Registered
2002

2001

#

Licensed

29

1

40873

#

SORN

272

6

45187




